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Over All winners 

CONTESTANT 
E

V
E

N
T

 

No. Name 

36 Lee Ann Thompson Women's Figure 

7 Christian Harvey 
Men's Body 

Building 

94 Amariz Mendoza Women's Bikini 

71 Jay Dang Men's Physique 

   

Fitness Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Dianne Benjamin 1 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Tara Maier 1 

   

Teen Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

4 Hunter Henry 1 



3 Josh Gesbeck 2 

   

Men's Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

5 Shane Gesbeck 1 

   

Men's Novice Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

7 Christian Harvey 1 

8 Zachery Maples 2 

4 Hunter Henry 3 

6 Thomas Gorman 4 

3 Josh Gesbeck 5 

   

Men's Open Bantam Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

9 Matthew Carroll 1 

3 Josh Gesbeck 2 

   

Men's Open Middle 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

5 Shane Gesbeck 1 

4 Hunter Henry 2 

6 Thomas Gorman 3 

   

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight 
CONTESTANT 

p
l

a
ce
 



No. Name 

7 Christian Harvey 1 

8 Zachery Maples 2 

   

Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 Brian Cox 1 

   

Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

12 Jason Fanene 1 

10 Josh Corona 2 

11 Brian Cox 3 

   

Classic Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

12 Jason Fanene 1 

10 Josh Corona 2 

11 Brian Cox 3 

127 Rodrigo Castillo 4 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

42 Dartarian Goff 1 

41 Leo Zuniga 2 



40 John Pacheco 3 

44 Todd Webb 4 

43 Tony Kane 5 

   

Men's Physique 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

44 Todd Webb 1 

47 Steve Bruflat 2 

46 Mark Fleming 3 

45 Doyle Scott 4 

43 Tony Kane 5 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

50 Raymond Valerio 1 

51 Joshua House 2 

56 Brandon Lane 3 

55 John Jackson 4 

54 Kenneth Haynes 5 

53 Jesus Duran 6 

52 Nicholas Fisher 7 

40 John Pacheco 8 

49 Anthony Boca 9 

48 Lalo Palacios 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

59 Mark Brodit 1 



58 Domonick Duran 2 

63 Justin Garman 3 

61 Sean Sparling 4 

62 Jared Neubauer 5 

60 Jimmy Murillo 6 

57 Jose Larson 7 

64 Tim Rankin 8 

47 Steve Bruflat 9 

44 Todd Webb 10 

65 Lorenzo Rodriguez 10 

   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

68 Van Sanders 1 

51 Joshua House 2 

50 Raymond Valerio 3 

52 Nicholas Fisher 4 

53 Jesus Duran 5 

67 Casey Grijalva 6 

40 John Pacheco 7 

49 Anthony Boca 8 

66 Vito Faraci 9 

   

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

59 Mark Brodit 1 

56 Brandon Lane 2 

58 Domonick Duran 3 

55 John Jackson 4 

69 Eric Chamberlain 5 



42 Dartarian Goff 6 

57 Jose Larson 7 

41 Leo Zuniga 8 

54 Kenneth Haynes 9 

   

Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

71 Jay Dang 1 

70 Joshua Munoz 2 

63 Justin Garman 3 

61 Sean Sparling 4 

60 Jimmy Murillo 5 

62 Jared Neubauer 6 

64 Tim Rankin 7 

65 Lorenzo Rodriguez 8 

43 Tony Kane 9 

   

Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

17 Tiffone Parker 1 

16 Trina Blotsky 2 

20 Kaylene St. Clair 3 

15 Senthia Allen 4 

19 Wendy Howell 5 

21 Carolyn Withrow 6 

18 Peggy Bauman 7 

13 Jamie Catherman 8 

   

Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 



No. Name 

20 Kaylene St. Clair 1 

23 MaryJane Riding 2 

18 Peggy Bauman 3 

22 Karin Harris 4 

1 Dianne Benjamin 5 

14 Joanna Dinan 6 

   

Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

29 Charlotte Young 1 

30 Carrie Weaver 2 

27 Tiffany Avelar 3 

26 Megan McLeod 4 

28 Kattie Shull 5 

32 Morgan Chefalo 6 

31 Jamie Demichellis 7 

24 Kristen Heck 8 

25 Stephany Bouton 9 

   

Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

36 Lee Ann Thompson 1 

15 Senthia Allen 2 

33 Alexa Palmer 3 

35 Tara Adams 4 

19 Wendy Howell 5 

22 Karin Harris 6 

21 Carolyn Withrow 7 



34 Hillary Heater 8 

37 Anna Montt 9 

   

Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

38 Christen Conner 1 

29 Charlotte Young 2 

27 Tiffany Avelar 3 

30 Carrie Weaver 4 

28 Kattie Shull 5 

26 Megan McLeod 6 

24 Kristen Heck 7 

25 Stephany Bouton 8 

13 Jamie Catherman 9 

   

Figure Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

17 Tiffone Parker 1 

16 Trina Blotsky 2 

33 Alexa Palmer 3 

32 Morgan Chefalo 4 

15 Senthia Allen 5 

31 Jamie Demichellis 6 

35 Tara Adams 7 

34 Hillary Heater 8 

22 Karin Harris 9 

   

Figure Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 



No. Name 

36 Lee Ann Thompson 1 

39 Danielle Pressler 2 

20 Kaylene St. Clair 3 

23 MaryJane Riding 4 

19 Wendy Howell 5 

18 Peggy Bauman 6 

21 Carolyn Withrow 7 

37 Anna Montt 8 

   

Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

72 Eileen Alvarez 1 

73 Nikki Beard 2 

   

Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

76 Belinda Rivera 1 

81 Karen Sassarini 2 

78 Kelly Hills 3 

126 Emmis Lutchka 4 

79 Kristi Yahraes 5 

74 Ying Behrens 6 

80 Tammy Matheny 7 

75 Hope Wilker 8 

82 Diana Merino 9 

77 Tanya Gustavsson 10 

   

Bikini Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 



No. Name 

90 Laura Castro 1 

89 Mari McDonough 2 

86 Jenna Bowen 3 

85 Melody Peterson 4 

92 Tracy Wood 5 

87 Rebecca Christen 6 

91 Kella Price 7 

84 Donna Sneed 8 

88 Tomi Mandril 9 

83 Brenda Anderson 10 

   

Bikini Masters 47+  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

92 Tracy Wood 1 

93 Andi Lee 2 

87 Rebecca Christen 3 

77 Tanya Gustavsson 4 

   

Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

94 Amariz Mendoza 1 

99 Gabriela Martinez 2 

95 Brittany Blanton 3 

98 Amber Aday 4 

72 Eileen Alvarez 5 

97 Kayla Cohen 6 

126 Emmis Lutchka 7 

101 Melissa Dekker 8 



100 Gabrielle Harvey 9 

74 Ying Behrens 10 

75 Hope Wilker 10 

96 Angelica Santamaria 10 

102 Jennifer Ferstl 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

111 Laura Yeager 1 

108 Morgan Brunelle 2 

103 Cori Taylor 3 

81 Karen Sussarini 4 

110 Elise Valle 5 

107 Limarys Torres 6 

105 Mona Rhazi 7 

109 Rebekah Lott 8 

106 Casey Drury 9 

104 Zoe Lambadrid-Green 10 

79 Kristi Yahraes 10 

80 Tammy Matheny 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

117 Sabina Mesic 1 

113 Tanya Twitty 2 

112 Anna Magurany 3 

115 Cierra Kaplan 4 

116 Jazmin Padilla 5 

118 Alexdria Emerson 6 

114 Anna Geissler 7 



84 Donna Sneed 8 

83 Brenda Anderson 9 

82 Diana Merino 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

121 Ashley Hunzeker 1 

90 Laura Castro 2 

123 Christina Chesnut 3 

122 Keely Wright 4 

89 Mari McDonough 5 

85 Melody Peterson 6 

87 Rebecca Christen 7 

120 Simone Krame 8 

119 Gentry Beauclair 9 

88 Tomi Mandril 10 

91 Kella Price 10 

   

Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

94 Amariz Mendoza 1 

99 Gabriela Martinez 2 

98 Amber Aday 3 

76 Belinda Rivera 4 

72 Eileen Alvarez 5 

97 Kayla Cohen 6 

126 Emmis Lutchka 7 

95 Brittany Blanton 8 

101 Melissa Dekker 9 

100 Gabrielle Harvey 10 



74 Ying Behrens 10 

75 Hope Wilker 10 

102 Jennifer Ferstl 10 

   

Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

124 Rachel Racer 1 

105 Mona Rhazi 2 

108 Morgan Brunelle 3 

103 Cori Taylor 4 

107 Limarys Torres 5 

78 Kelly Hills 6 

109 Rebekah Lott 7 

79 Kristi Yahraes 8 

104 Zoe Lambadrid-Green 9 

80 Tammy Matheny 10 

106 Casey Drury 10 

   

Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

117 Sabina Mesic 1 

113 Tanya Twitty 2 

125 Rachel Sarber 3 

111 Laura Yeager 4 

115 Cierra Kaplan 5 

112 Anna Magurany 6 

116 Jazmin Padilla 7 

118 Alexdria Emerson 8 

110 Elise Valle 9 

73 Nikki Beard 10 



83 Brenda Anderson 10 

114 Anna Geissler 10 

   

Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

121 Ashley Hunzeker 1 

90 Laura Castro 2 

123 Christina Chesnut 3 

120 Simone Krame 4 

122 Keely Wright 5 

86 Jenna Bowen 6 

89 Mari McDonough 7 

85 Melody Peterson 8 

119 Gentry Beauclair 9 

87 Rebecca Christen 10 

92 Tracy Wood 10 

 


